50,000
HOURSINDOORDIMMABLE
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Brightness: 1300 Lumens
Power: 18 watts
Dimmable: Yes
Input Voltage: 120V AC 60 Hz
LED CCT: 5000K
CRI: 80+
IP Rating: IP44
Environment: Damp or Dry Locations
Beam Angles: 112°
Dimensions: 8.85 in O.D. x 0.51 in H
 225 mm O.D. x 13 mm H
Mounting: Ceiling Surface Flush Mount
Finish: White
Rating: EnergyStar, cETLus Listed, FCC
Avg. Lifetime: ± 80,000 hours
Warranty: 5 years limited
EL-LC60RT4-5K
 LED Motion Sensing Down Light 5000K
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
© 2020 Step 1 Dezigns, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
• Replace Incandescent Save Up to 80% Energy
• Instant Bright, High Power LED chipset
• When Motion is detected, it turns the light ON and turns
the light off after about 2 minutes when the room is vacat-
ed
• EnergyStar, cETLus Listed, FCC
• Closets
• Hallways
• Stairwell
APPLICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
The LED Motion Sensing Down Light is a great choice for
accent, recessed, and general lighting. Featuring a built-in
motion sensor and available in 5000K cool white LED color
temperature. It delivers 1300 lumens of high lumen output
while only consuming 18 watts of power.
DESCRIPTION